Caracteristicas

Features

Configuracion
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Leyenda
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Superfice

Surface

Altura

Height

Ancho

Wiath

Largo
L ength

Luz natural
Natural daylight

Oscurecimiento
Blackout

Climatizacion

Climate control

WIFI & IDSN

WIFI & IDSN

Enchufes
Sockets

Tomas de teléfono

Telephone sockets

230 m?

754.59 sq.ft

6,00 m
12,31 m

1767 m

5797 ft

7

19,68 ft

40.38 ft
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s Classroom
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o o Cocktail

U Shape

" Banquet

Cabaret

Theatre

45 '
45. '
85. '

150 §

O

Caja Ackerman

Ackerman box

_[
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Cuadro de potencia

Power panel

Enchufe
Socket

Altavoz

Speaxer

Pilar

Pillar

Biombo

Folding screen

Localizacion
| ocation

Escala

Scale

1:150

1 m=xx mm
| ft=xx in

12,31 m
A40.38 ft
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